
17:30

19:00

20:30

Van der Knaaphal

Streekhal
18:00

19:30

Dinsdag Donderdag
Van der Knaaphal

Streekhal

17:30

19:00

20:30

22:30

18:00

19:30

21:00

22:30

Woensdag
Wulplaan

20:00

21:30

22:30

21:00

20:30

Blijdestein
17:30

19:00

19:30

21:30

20:30

22:30

Start to Play
Erik Jan

Mini’s
Kathelijne

H1
Geert

D1
Joke

D5
Henk

MB1
Jan Willem J.

D2
Kevin

MB2
Ilja

H3
Monica

Recreanten mix
Jan Willem S.

JB1
Jan-Willem S

JA1
Martijn

MC3
Tom/Lisa

MA1
Erik Jan

MB2
Ilja

JA1
Peter

H2
Peter

Recreanten mix

D2
Kevin

D1
Joke

D4
Richard

MB1
Jan Willem J

D3
Jan Willem J

Recreanten mix
Ralph

MC3
Tom/Lisa

JB1
Jan-Willem S

Recreanten
dames

Anja

MC1
Cindy

Trainingsschema 
2022-2023
Regulier schema - 1e helft

MC2
Maud/Anne

MC2
Maud/Anne

MA1
Erik Jan

MC1
Cindy

Recreanten mix
Boudewijn

D3
Jan Willem J.


